Xyza



Generic Xyzal is an antihistamine used for treating allergy symptoms and chronic hives. It is also used to help reduce itchy skin rash and hives. Latest research shows levocetirizine reduces asthma attacks by 70% in children.

Active ingredient: Levocetirizine

Brand(s):Levorid

Manufacturer: Cipla Limited

Disease(s): Year-round (perennial) Allergies / Seasonal Allergies

Xyzal 5mg

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order
10 tablet	\$ 1.49	\$ 14.95	Add to cart
20 tablet	\$ 1.00	\$ 19.95 \$29.90	Add to cart
30 tablet	\$ 0.83	\$ 24.95 \$44.85	Add to cart
60 tablet	\$ 0.67	\$ 39.95 \$89.70	Add to cart
90 tablet	\$ 0.61	\$ 54.95 \$134.55	Add to cart
120 tablet	\$ 0.54	\$ 64.95 \$179.40	Add to cart
180 tablet	\$ 0.50	\$ 89.95 \$269.10	Add to cart

Levocetirizine tablet

What is this medicine?

LEVOCETIRIZINE is an antihistamine. This medicine is used to treat or prevent symptoms of allergies. It is also used to help reduce itchy skin rash and hives. Latest research shows levocetirizine reduces asthma attacks by 70% in children.

What should I tell my health care provider before I take this medicine?

They need to know if you have any of these conditions:

- · kidney disease
- an unusual or allergic reaction to levocetirizine, cetirizine, hydroxyzine, other medicines, foods, dyes, or preservatives
- · pregnant or trying to get pregnant
- breast-feeding

How should I take this medicine?

Take this medicine by mouth with a glass of water. Take it at night. The tablet may be split in half. Do not chew the tablets. Follow the directions on the prescription label. You can take it with or without food. Do not take more medicine than directed. You may need to take this medicine for several days before your symptoms improve. Talk to your pediatrician regarding the use of this medicine in children. While this drug may be prescribed for children as young as 6 years old for selected conditions, precautions do apply. Overdosage: If you think you have taken too much of this medicine contact a poison control center or emergency room at once. NOTE: This medicine is only for you. Do not share this medicine with others.